



**TOWN OF MOUNT PLEASANT  
GENERAL FUND**

Fiscal Period                               FY22  
 Current Period                              Aug-21  
 Fund    1010

EXPENDITURE ACCOUNTS	BUDGETED	CURRENT	YEAR TO DATE	ENCUMBRANCE	REMAINING BALANCE	PCT
01500 General Government	3,825,675.00	240,757.41	451,906.14	80,819.21	3,292,949.65	86
01501 Administrative Services	3,628,031.00	243,590.41	447,497.04	270,778.67	2,909,755.29	80
01502 Non departmental	12,780,258.00	376,885.08	211,966.73	141,650.00	12,426,641.27	97
02100 Police Department	17,938,350.00	1,277,620.13	2,442,626.17	400,353.65	15,095,370.18	84
02200 Fire Department	13,002,929.00	970,050.09	1,801,066.30	267,619.37	10,934,243.33	84
03001 Public Services Department	13,545,773.00	814,951.78	1,515,113.89	1,313,266.86	10,717,392.25	79
03101 Engineering and Development Services	4,864,956.00	279,863.73	530,370.30	244,488.35	4,090,097.35	84
04200 Municipal Court	1,046,011.00	72,488.62	133,406.13	7,159.62	905,445.25	87
04600 Legal Department	1,016,716.00	61,845.91	111,664.55	214,858.07	690,193.38	68
05101 Recreation Department	7,411,882.00	632,101.87	1,067,099.07	261,143.81	6,083,639.12	82
08001 Planning, Land Use and Neighborhoods	2,142,389.00	155,196.14	262,894.53	53,370.36	1,826,124.11	85
93010 Transfer Debt Fund	2,947,492.00	0.00	736,873.00	0.00	2,210,619.00	75
94010 Transfer Capital Fund	11,666,242.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,666,242.00	100
<b>REPORT TOTAL NETS</b>	<b>95,816,704.00</b>	<b>5,125,351.17</b>	<b>9,712,483.85</b>	<b>3,255,507.97</b>	<b>82,848,712.18</b>	

REVENUE ACCOUNTS	BUDGETED	CURRENT	YEAR TO DATE	ENCUMBRANCE	REMAINING BALANCE	PCT
41100 Property and Other Taxes	41,465,249.00	288,515.84	288,515.84	0.00	41,176,733.16	99
41800 Federal Revenue	465,527.00	3,995.94	4,845.94	0.00	460,681.06	99
41900 State Revenue	2,012,794.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,012,794.00	100
42200 Local Revenue	607,184.00	0.00	13,541.50	0.00	593,642.50	98
42300 Fines & Forfeitures	476,976.00	36,313.58	35,226.08	0.00	441,749.92	93
42400 Licenses & Permits	31,028,618.00	6,071,538.87	27,590,585.00	0.00	3,438,033.00	11
43000 Charges for Services	4,674,848.00	290,779.69	1,398,898.25	0.00	3,275,949.75	70
43400 Rental Fees	249,811.00	30,900.00	51,789.01	0.00	198,021.99	79
44000 Interest	469,585.00	10,803.00	22,722.33	0.00	446,862.67	95
46000 Other Revenue	112,526.00	6,029.52	10,691.36	0.00	101,834.64	90
47000 Proceeds from Sale of Property	125,000.00	0.00	25.00	0.00	124,975.00	100
48100 Revenue Reserves	7,442,245.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7,442,245.00	100
49000 Operating Transfers In	6,686,341.00	0.00	1,432,929.50	0.00	5,253,411.50	79
<b>REPORT TOTAL NETS</b>	<b>95,816,704.00</b>	<b>6,738,876.44</b>	<b>30,849,769.81</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>64,966,934.19</b>	

These financial statements are not audited or complete. Not all accruals and adjustments have been recorded.